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2020 Arabian Horse Hippology Contest
Results

AHA would like to thank the 9 teams and nearly 36 Individuals who participated in the annual

Arabian Horse Hippology Contest Online this year. We'd also like to sincerely thank the

sponsors, volunteers, and staff members who make this contest possible year after year. For

more information, please explore the website or contact youth@arabianhorses.org.

Individual Written

Rank Contestant Team

Hannah Kruchek WA 4-H - Snohomish County
2 Lily Nebeker Half Arabian Club of WA
3 Liz French CO 4-H - Boulder County
4 Natalie Zavala Region 2 AHA
5 Cosette Parker Half Arabian Club of WA

Individual Stations

Rank Contestant Team

Natalie Zavala Region 2 AHA
2 Liz French CO 4-H - Boulder County
3 Mackenzie Weber CO 4-H - Boulder County
4 Hannah Kruchek WA 4-H - Snohomish County
5 Angelina Newbold TX 4-H - Wise County

Team Written

Rank Team
1 Half Arabian Club of WA
2 CO 4-H - Boulder County
3 WA 4-H - Snohomish County
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Score
186
180
178
176
176

Score
166
164
156
154
152

Score
512
502
478



Team Stations

Rank Team
1 CO 4-H Boulder County
2 Region 2 AHA
3 WA 4-H - Snohomish County
Team Problem
Rank Team
1 WA 4-H - Snohomish County
2 TX 4-H - Wise County
3 Half Arabian Club of WA
Class List
HA Geldings

Purebred Performance Geldings
Purebred Western Pleasure
Purebred Reining

Class

HA Geldings

Purebred Performance Geldings
Purebred Western Pleasure
Purebred Reining

Rank Contestant

Lily Nebeker
Katie Pestinger
Lindsay Kruster
Liz French
CayliJo Giard

2
3
4
5
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Official Placing

Individual Judging
Team

Placing
4-1-2-3
3-1-4-2
1-4-2-3
1-2-3-4

Half Arabian Club of WA
WA 4-H - Thurston County

Emerald Empire AHC

CO 4-H - Boulder County

Emerald Empire AHC

Score

456

442

432

Score

180

168

165
Cuts
2-1-3
3-1-4
2-3-4
2-1-4

Score
190
190
189
187
187



Rank

Rank
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Rank

Team Judging
Team
Emerald Empire AHC
CO 4-H - Boulder County
Washington 4-H - Thurston County

High Individual Overall

Contestant Team

Liz French CO 4-H - Boulder County
Natalie Zavala Region 2 AHA

Hannah Kruchek WA 4-H - Snohomish County
Lily Nebeker Half Arabian Club of WA
Angelina Newbold TX 4-H - Wise County

High Team Overall
Team
CO 4-H - Boulder County
WA 4-H - Snohomish County
Half Arabian Club of WA
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Score
554
548
548

Score
1665
1621
1619

Score
529
528
520
526
486



