

2020 Arabian Horse Hippology Contest Results

AHA would like to thank the 9 teams and nearly 36 Individuals who participated in the annual Arabian Horse Hippology Contest Online this year. We'd also like to sincerely thank the sponsors, volunteers, and staff members who make this contest possible year after year. For more information, please explore the website or contact youth@arabianhorses.org.

Individual Written

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Hannah Kruchek	WA 4-H - Snohomish County	186
2	Lily Nebeker	Half Arabian Club of WA	180
3	Liz French	CO 4-H - Boulder County	178
4	Natalie Zavala	Region 2 AHA	176
5	Cosette Parker	Half Arabian Club of WA	176

Individual Stations

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Natalie Zavala	Region 2 AHA	166
2	Liz French	CO 4-H - Boulder County	164
3	Mackenzie Weber	CO 4-H - Boulder County	156
4	Hannah Kruchek	WA 4-H - Snohomish County	154
5	Angelina Newbold	TX 4-H - Wise County	152

Team Written

Rank	Team	Score
1	Half Arabian Club of WA	512
2	CO 4-H - Boulder County	502
3	WA 4-H - Snohomish County	478





Team Stations

Rank	Team	Score
1	CO 4-H Boulder County	456
2	Region 2 AHA	442
3	WA 4-H - Snohomish County	432

Team Problem

Rank	Team	Score
1	WA 4-H - Snohomish County	180
2	TX 4-H - Wise County	168
3	Half Arabian Club of WA	165

Class List

HA Geldings Purebred Performance Geldings Purebred Western Pleasure

Purebred Reining

Official Placing

Class	Placing	Cuts
HA Geldings	4-1-2-3	2-1-3
Purebred Performance Geldings	3-1-4-2	3-1-4
Purebred Western Pleasure	1-4-2-3	2-3-4
Purebred Reining	1-2-3-4	2-1-4

Individual Judging

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Lily Nebeker	Half Arabian Club of WA	190
2	Katie Pestinger	WA 4-H - Thurston County	190
3	Lindsay Kruster	Emerald Empire AHC	189
4	Liz French	CO 4-H - Boulder County	187
5	CayliJo Giard	Emerald Empire AHC	187



6030 Greenwood Plaza Blvd Suite 100 Greenwood Village, CO 80111



Team Judging

Rank	Team	Score
1	Emerald Empire AHC	554
2	CO 4-H - Boulder County	548
3	Washington 4-H - Thurston County	548

High Individual Overall

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Liz French	CO 4-H - Boulder County	529
2	Natalie Zavala	Region 2 AHA	528
3	Hannah Kruchek	WA 4-H - Snohomish County	520
4	Lily Nebeker	Half Arabian Club of WA	526
5	Angelina Newbold	TX 4-H - Wise County	486

High Team Overall

Rank	Team	Score
1	CO 4-H - Boulder County	1665
2	WA 4-H - Snohomish County	1621
3	Half Arabian Club of WA	1619

